
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031061-2025 

Award

Service package for Orca systems

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031061

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054598 (view related notices)

Published 9 June 2025, 4:33pm

Scope 

Description

Orca system - propriatory to ProEconomy - biocide - ion dosing system to 2 pods units on the
water system.

2 maintenance visits per month - 1 visit for sampling ( for metal ions and for legionella ) , 1
visit for maintenance ( the system and adjustments of the dosing ).

supply of consumables - copper and silver bars

the consumables go into a 'bank' which are used to replace the expended bars for ionisation

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031061-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031061-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054598


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1. Service package for Orca systems - copper silver
ionising water treatment

Supplier

PROECONOMY LIMITED

Contract value

£342,359 excluding VAT

£410,831 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

5 June 2025

Standstill period

End: 18 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

20 June 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

20 June 2025 to 19 June 2030

5 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90733400 - Surface water treatment services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)



Page 4 to 6

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

PROECONOMY LIMITED

Companies House: 02861698

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGXT-1418-JXYW

23 Beaufort Court Roebuck Way

Milton Keynes

MK5 8HL

United Kingdom

Email: sales@proeconomy.com

Website: http://www.proeconomy.com

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

mailto:sales@proeconomy.com
http://www.proeconomy.com


Page 5 to 6

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Service package for Orca systems - copper silver ionising water treatment

Contracting authority 

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NHS Organisation Data Service: RGT

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPCP-8863-HDGN

Hills Rd

Cambridge

CB2 0QQ

United Kingdom

Email: jack.tyndall@nhs.net

Region: UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

mailto:jack.tyndall@nhs.net


Page 6 to 6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Service package for Orca systems - copper silver ionising water treatment
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PROECONOMY LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST


		2025-07-19T01:55:35+0100
	TCPDF




